
sierra

MEDIUM BACK 8526 AND 85250

MANAGERS HIGH BACK 8536  
AND 85350
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26”

26”

19”

20”

23 1/2”

25 1/2”

Double padded back

Double padded back

Air lumbar available

Air lumbar available

Dual density seat 
foam standard

Dual density seat 
foam standard

Four seat options

Four seat options

»	Comfortably accommodates up to 500 lbs.

»	Meets CAL 117-2013

»	Back options include Medium and Managers  
High Back

»	Fully upholstered outback air knit black fabric

»	Custom body fit with ratchet back standard
»	Dual density seat foam

F E AT U R E S  &  B E N E F I T S

A

B

A:	SIERRA 8526-G-25A  Momentum Rio Gold B:	SIERRA 8536-C-12A  Valor Mango


